Model t92
US Customary Metric
Model T92
© 2006 Weatherford.  All Rights Reserved     T92US RA
Triplex Power Pump
Weatherford Pumping Solutions
E-mail:  pumps@weatherford.com
Specifications

HP in intermittent duty.  This versatile pump is
offered with a variety of material and design
options that make is ideal for general industrial,
reverse osmosis, and typical applications involved
in the production of oil and natural gas.
 Pump Model Plunger
Size (IN)
Displacement
(Gal/Rev)
Rated Pressure
(PSI)
Rated Capacity (GPM) Fluid
Cylinder
Standard Connections
Minimum Continuous Intermittent Inlet Discharge
T92-1.625IN 1.625 0.0303 4,770 8.6 28.0 44.8 A 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T92-1.750IN 1.75 0.0351 4,120 10.0 32.5 52.0 A 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T92-1.875IN 1.875 0.0403 3,590 11.5 37.3 59.7 A 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T92-2.000IN 2 0.0459 3,150 13.1 42.5 67.9 A 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T92-2.125IN 2.125 0.0518 2,790 14.8 47.9 76.7 B 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T92-2.250IN 2.25 0.0581 2,490 16.6 53.7 86.0 B 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T92-2.375IN 2.375 0.0647 2,230 18.4 59.9 95.8 B 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
Head Office:
6120 Davies Road
Edmonton, AB
T6E 4M9